Sugar Bush Farm
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Sugar Bush Farm
Judge: Elise Carpenter, Barboursville, VA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, August 18, 2017

Masters Gamblers- 12 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 14 Entries
Veterans Gamblers

Advanced Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 7 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performance| Gamblers- 1 Entry
Intro Gamblers- 7 Entries
MastersJumpers- 11 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 18 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Advanced Jumpers- 8 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 7 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 10 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 13 Entries
Veterans Standard

Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancell Standard - 7 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Intro Standard - 6 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 15 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 9 Entries
Steeplechase - 20 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 10 Entries
MastersPairs- 11 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 14 Entries
Veterans Pairs

Advanced Pairs- 3 Entries
Performancell Pairs- 3Entries
StartersPairs- 4 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 1 Entry



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, August 19, 2017

Masters Jumpers- 16 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 20 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Advanced Jumpers- 4 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
StartersJumpers- 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 3 Entries
Intro Jumpers- 14 Entries

Masters Standard - 17 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 18 Entries
Veterans Standard

Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performancell Standard - 9 Entries
Starters Standard - 7 Entries
Performancel Standard - 5 Entries
Intro Standard - 11 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 15 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 9 Entries
MastersPairs- 17 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 15 Entries
Veterans Pairs

Advanced Pairs- 4 Entries
Performancell Pairs- 4 Entries
StartersPairs- 1 Entry
Performancel Pairs- 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 22 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 23 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 6 Entries
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 1 Entry
Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Sunday, August 20, 2017

Masters Gamblers- 21 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, August 20, 2017 (cont).

Performancelll Gamblers- 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers

Advanced Gamblers- 2 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 8 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 7 Entries
Performancel Gamblers

Intro Gamblers- 8 Entries

Masters Snooker - 21 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 19 Entries
Veter ans Snooker

Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 2 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 28 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 10 Entries
MastersJumpers- 17 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 15 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 9 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries
Masters Standard - 17 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 12 Entries
Veterans Standard

Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancell Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 9 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Intro Standard - 6 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
108 dogs entered in this event with 241 entries on Friday, 263 entries on Saturday, and 263
entries on Sunday for a total of 767 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, August 18, 2017

Masters Gamblers

10001

14003

20013
20021
20019
20020
20018

22011
22003
22012

24005
24003

Ji ff , All-American, Va Reiner
Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle

Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
Fl y, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh
FI annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Pr e, Border Callie, Barbara Fribourg
Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

Performancelll Gamblers

PO8003

P12002
P12003

P16003
P16004
P16006
P16009
P16014

P20001
P20003
P20005
P20006
P20008
P20011

Can- A- Soda , Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck

Ji nn, All-American, Kristin Van Derpool
Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Ri ver , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

| van, All-American, Linda Eldred

Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power

G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Advanced Gamblers

20016

24004
24007

Mat ri x , Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Wyody , Labrador Retriever, Salima Brown
Sul | y, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Performance |l Gamblers

P08002

P14003

P16015
P16016

P20004

Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch
Blitz,All-American, Kate Viles

Bl i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark

P20012
P20014

Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier
Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin

Starters Gamblers

14001
14002

16003

20005

24009

Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan
Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin

Roc- I t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Janssen
Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier

Performance | Gamblers

P16001

Mary , All-American, Steve Olson

Intro Gamblers

1 08001 Fl ut e, Border Collie, Kristin VVan Derpool

1 12005 Joey, All-American, Liza Alldredge

1 16003 Amazi ng, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue

1 20002 Ker see, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

V16002 Stell a, Treeing Tennessee Brindle, Dinah Daly

1 16001 Razzl e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

1 24001 Bri g, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
Masters Jumpers

20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

20015 Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle

22003 Fly, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

24008 Runor , Border Collie, Ashley Porter

24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Performancelll Jumpers

PO8003
P08004

P12003

P14003

Can- A- Soda , Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck
Ji ff , All-American, Va Reiner

Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Blitz,All-American, Kate Viles



P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power
P16004 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

P16006 Bri enz, CatahoulalLeopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

P16007 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring
P16008 LulLu, Border Callie, Juliet Weissberg
P16009 M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
P16012 Zi ggy, All-American, Steve Olson

P20006 Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

P20001 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
P20004 Rhys, Border Collie, Mo Clark

P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred
P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power
P20011 G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Advanced Jumpers
16001 Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
20016 Matri x, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg
22001 Fli p, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko
22013 Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
22015 Capt ur e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle
24004 Wody, Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown

24007 Sul |y, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
24010 Razzl e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Performancell Jumpers

P16016 Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

StartersJumpers

14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan
14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin

16003 Roc- 1t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Janssen

20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20008 ni , Australian Shepherd, Jessica Davis

24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
24009 Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier

Performance | Jumpers
P14004 FI ut e, Border Collie, Kristin Van Derpool

P16001 Mary, All-American, Steve Olson
P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Friday (cont.)

Masters Standard
20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle
20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22008 W spa, Border Collie, Steve Coleman
22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey
24008 Runor , Border Collie, Ashley Porter
24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Performancelll Standard

P12002

P16003
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16009
P16011
P16014

P20001
P20004
P20005
P20006
P20008

Ji nn, All-American, Kristin Van Derpool

Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Jack , Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

Ri ver , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark

| van, All-American, Linda Eldred

Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Jol i et , Border Coallie, Darryl Power

Advanced Standard

16004
20016
22001
22013
22015

24004
24010

Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, K atherine Ostiguy
Mat ri x , Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

Fl i p, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Capt ur e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle

Wyody , Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown
Razzl| e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Performancell Standard

P12003

P14002

P16012
P16016

P20003

Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
Gr aci e, All-American, Jessica Davis

Zi ggy , All-American, Steve Olson
Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush



P20011 G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
P20012 Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier

Starters Standard

14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
16001 Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16003 Roc- 1t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Janssen
20001 Ri se, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
24007 Sul |y, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Performance| Standard

Friday (cont.)

P08002 Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch

P14003 Blitz, All-American, Kate Viles

P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Intro Standard

1 12005 Joey, All-American, Liza Alldredge

V12002 Pi stol ,Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

1 16003 Amazi ng, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
1 20001 Fly, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh

1 20002 Ker see, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

1 24001 Bri g, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

16001 Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16004  Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

20010 Wi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko

20012 Ruby, Border Collie, Ann Scripko

20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

20014 Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

22010 Blink, Border Collie, Ann Scripko

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

24005
24011

Pr e, Border Callie, Barbara Fribourg
Nashvi | | e , Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

P14006 Strat a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

P16017 Zi ggy, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

P16004 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

P20006 Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

P20001 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power

P20011 G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power
Steeplechase

14003 Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

16003 Roc- 1t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Janssen

20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

20016 Matri x, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg

20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle

22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

22008 W spa, Border Collie, Steve Coleman

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

22013 Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

22015 Capt ur e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle

24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

24004 Wody, Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown

24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin

24007 Sul |y, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

24008 Runor , Border Collie, Ashley Porter

24010 Razzl e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Perf. Speed Jumping

P08002

P12003

P14002

P16003

P16005

P16009

P20001

Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch
Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Gr aci e, All-American, Jessica Davis

Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power



P20004 Rhys, Border Collie, Mo Clark
P20006 Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power

MastersPairs
20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman
DRAW
20010 Wi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko
20012 Ruby, Border Collie, Ann Scripko
20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle
22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Performancelll Pairs

P16011 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
P16004 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

P16006 Bri enz, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

P16012 Zi ggy, All-American, Steve Olson

Friday (cont.)

Performancell Pairs

P16016 Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

DRAW

P20004 Rhys, Border Collie, Mo Clark
P08002 Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Starters Pairs

16003
20001

14001
24007

Roc- I t , Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Janssen
Ri se, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan
Sul | y, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Performance| Pairs

P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

DRAW

P16014 Ri ver , NovaScotiaDuck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins

P16009 M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power
P20001 Rock, Border Callie, Darryl Power

P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred
P08003 Can- A- Soda, Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck

P08004 Jiff , All-American, Va Reiner
P16007 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Advanced Pairs

20016 WMatri x, Border Collie, Juliet Weissberg
22013 Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
DRAW



Running Order List
Saturday, August 19, 2017

Masters Jumpers
24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey
22014 Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
22006 Penny, Border Collie, Suzanne Massey
22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20017 Lucer o, Border Callie, Ricardo Segur
20015 Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20011 Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20009 CQui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20007 Schene, American Staffordshire Terrier, Lesie Haler
20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

Performancelll Jumpers

P20013
P20011
P20008
P20006
P20005
P20004
P20001

P16014
P16012
P16009
P16007
P16006
P16005
P16004
P16003

P14003

P12004
P12003

P08004
PO8003

Cot e, All-American, Jim Koras

G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
| van, All-American, Linda Eldred

Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Ri ver , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins
Zi ggy , All-American, Steve Olson

M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Loudon , Border Collie, Tina Power

Blitz,All-American, Kate Viles

Pi , Poodle (Miniature), Christie-Lee McNamara
Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Ji ff , All-American, Va Reiner
Can- A- Soda , Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck

Advanced Jumpers

24004

22013
22001

16001

Wyody , Labrador Retriever, Salima Brown

Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
Fl i p, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

Performancell Jumpers

P20010 Rue, Border Collie, im Koras
P20002 Del | a, All-American, Laurel Macy

P16016 Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

StartersJumpers
24009 Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier
24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
20008 ni , Australian Shepherd, Jessica Davis
20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

Performance | Jumpers

P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
P16010 Maeve, Border Collie, Marjorie Otterson
P16001 Mary, All-American, Steve Olson

Intro Jumpers

1 24001 Bri g, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
|1 20003
|1 20002
1 16004
1 12003
1 08002

Tek, Border Collie, LisaKoras
Ker see, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
Ruby , Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn

1 16003
1 12004 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller
V12002
| 12005
1 12001
1 08001

Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris
Joey , All-American, Liza Alldredge
Tiger Lilly,All-American, Mariday Geyer
FI ut e, Border Collie, Kristin VVan Derpool

1 04001 W nston, Pug, Pat Therault

V08003 Dart , All-American, Kristin Van Derpool

M asters Standard

24011
24005
24003
24001

Nashvi | | e , Border Collie, Karen Gorman
Pr e, Border Callie, Barbara Fribourg

Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

Char | i eBr own , Briard, Janyce Selkin

22014
22012

Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
FI annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Ri pti de, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara

Amazi ng, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue



22008
22006
22002

20020
20017
20014
20013
20011
20010
20009
20007

W spa, Border Collie, Steve Coleman
Penny , Border Collie, Suzanne Massey
Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Lucer o, Border Collie, Ricardo Segur

Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
VWhi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko

Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Schene , American Staffordshire Terrier, Leslie Haller

Performancelll Standard

P20013
P20009
P20008
P20006
P20005
P20004
P20001

P16014
P16013
P16011
P16009
P16007
P16006
P16005
P16003
P16002

P12002

PO8001

Cot e, All-American, Jim Koras

W nni e, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn

Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
| van, All-American, Linda Eldred

Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

Saturday (cont.)

P12003 Zi ggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Starters Standard

24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
24002 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20004 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

16001 Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

Performance| Standard

P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
P16010 Maeve, Border Collie, Marjorie Otterson

P14004 FI ut e, Border Collie, Kristin Van Derpool
P14003 Blitz, All-American, Kate Viles

Ri ver , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Jack , Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland
Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

W nona, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara

Ji nn, All-American, Kristin Van Derpool

Cr osl ey, All-American, Mariday Geyer

Advanced Standard

24004

22013

16004

Wyody , Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown
Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, K atherine Ostiguy

Performancell Standard

P20012
P20011
P20010
P20003
P20002

P16016
P16012

P14002

Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier

G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Rue, Border Collie, Jm Koras

Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
Del | a, All-American, Laurel Macy

Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Zi ggy , All-American, Steve Olson

Gr aci e, All-American, Jessica Davis

P08002 Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Intro Standard
1 24001 Bri g, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

| 20003 Tek, Border Callie, LisaKoras

1 20002 Ker see, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

1 20001 Fly, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh

1 16004 Ri ptide, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara

1 16003 Amazi ng, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
1 12004 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller

V12002 Pi stol ,Boston Terrier, LisaNorris
1 12005 Joey, All-American, Liza Alldredge
1 12001 Tiger Lilly,All-American, Mariday Geyer

1 04001 W nston, Pug, Pat Therault

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
22010 Bli nk, Border Collie, Ann Scripko
22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter



20014
20013
20012
20010
20003

16004
16001

Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko
Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
Ruby , Border Collie, Ann Scripko
VWhi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko
Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, K atherine Ostiguy
Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

P20011 G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power

P20006 Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

P20001 Rock, Border Callie, Darryl Power

P16017 Zi ggy, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

P16004 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

P14006 Strat a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Masters Pairs

22006 Penny, Border Collie, Suzanne Massey

24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey

20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

20009 Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

DRAW

20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power

22014 Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20011 Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

22004 W nona, Golden Retriever, Christie-Lee McNamara

20012 Ruby, Border Collie, Ann Scripko

20014 Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

20007 Schene, American Staffordshire Terrier, Lesie Haler

Saturday (cont.)

Performancelll Pairs

P20005
PO8003

P20008
P16005

P20001
P16009

P16012
P16011

P16003
P12004

P16006
PO8001

P16004
P08004

P16007
DRAW

| van, All-American, Linda Eldred
Can- A- Soda , Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck

Jol i et , Border Coallie, Darryl Power
Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power
M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Zi ggy , All-American, Steve Olson
Jack , Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power
Pi , Poodle (Miniature), Christie-Lee McNamara

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland
Cr osl ey, All-American, Mariday Geyer

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Ji ff , All-American, Va Reiner

Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Advanced Pairs

20017
24006

16004
22013

Lucer o, Border Collie, Ricardo Segur
Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin

Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, K atherine Ostiguy
Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Performancell Pairs

P20002
P16016

P20012
P08002

Del | a, All-American, Laurel Macy
Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier
Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Starters Pairs

14001
DRAW
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Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan



Saturday (cont.)

Performance| Pairs

P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
P12001 Tiger Lilly,All-American, Mariday Geyer

M aster s Snooker
20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman
20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
20009 CQui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20014 Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko
20017 Lucer o, Border Callie, Ricardo Segur
20011 Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
20007 Schene, American Staffordshire Terrier, Lesie Haler
20012 Ruby, Border Collie, Ann Scripko
20010 Wi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko
24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
24001 Charli eBrown , Briard, Janyce Selkin
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey
14003 Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris
22008 W spa, Border Collie, Steve Coleman
22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
22013 Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
22006 Penny, Border Collie, Suzanne Massey
22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh
22014 Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Performance lll Snooker

P20001
P20011
P20005
P20009
P20012
P20004
P20008
P20006

Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power

G ngee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

| van, All-American, Linda Eldred

W nni e, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn
Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier

Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark

Jol i et , Border Coallie, Darryl Power

Shi ner , Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

P16006
P16009
P16016
P16011
P16003
P16005
P16007
P16014
P16013

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Jack , Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Ri ver , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

P12003 Zi ggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

P14002
P14001
P14003

Gr aci e, All-American, Jessica Davis
Sol ei | , American Staffordshire Terrier, Leslie Haller
Blitz,All-American, Kate Viles

PO8003
P08004

Can- A- Soda , Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck
Ji ff , All-American, Va Reiner

Advanced Snooker

24004 Wody, Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown
24002 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

22001 Fli p, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

Performance |l Snooker

P20013
P20010
P20003
P20002

Cot e, All-American, Jim Koras

Rue, Border Collie, Jm Koras

Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
Del | a, All-American, Laurel Macy
P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

P08002 Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Starters Snooker

24009 Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier

20005
20004

Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Sal | y Brown , Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

14002
14001

Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

Performance | Snooker

P16010 Maeve, Border Collie, Marjorie Otterson
Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
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Running Order List
Sunday, August 20, 2017

Masters Gamblers Advanced Gamblers

10001 Jiff , All-American, Va Reiner 22001 Fli p, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko
10002 Tush, Papillon, Monique Plinck

24004 Wody, Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown
14003 Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris
20002 Pi nk, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe Performance |1 Gamblers
20003 Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

20007 Schene , American Staffordshire Terrier, Leslie Haller P08002 Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch

20009 Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych ) ) )

20010 Wi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko P14003 Bl itz, All-American, Kate Viles

20011 Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows

20013  Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

20018  Rumor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring P16016 Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo P20004 Rhys, Border Collig, Mo Clark

20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle P20007 Coach, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
P20012 Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier

22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych P20014 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin

22006 Penny, Border Collie, Suzanne Massey

22011 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden Starters Gamblers

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

22014 Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

) ) 14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman 20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20006 Brill , All-American, Elise Paffrath
Performancelll Gamblers 20022 Mal | ey, Border Callie, Laurel Macy
P08003 Can- A- Soda, Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck 24002 Snoopy , Briard, Janyce Selkin

24009 Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier
P12002 Ji nn, All-American, Kristin Van Derpool

P12003 Zi ggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz Intro Gamblers

P14001 Sol ei | , American Staffordshire Terrier, Leslie Haller 108001 Fl ut e, Border Collie, Kristin Van Derpool
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power 112004 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller

P16004 Ragf » Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo ) 1 16003 Amazi ng, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
P16006 Bri enz, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

P16009 M dge, Labra(_jor Retriever, Mary 3ush 1 20001 Fly, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh

P16011 chk » Australian $|1ephad, Kate Viles 1 20002 Ker see, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

P16012 Zi ggy , All-American, Steve Olson V16002 Stell a, Treeing Tennessee Brindle, Dinah Daly

P16014 Ri ver , NovaScotiaDuck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins

1 16001 Razzl e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

P20001  Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power 124001 Bri g, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
P20003 Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred

P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power Master s Snooker

P20009 W nni e, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn
24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
24011 Nashvil | e, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

20012 Ruby, Border Collie, Ann Scripko
20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle
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20019
20009
20003
20014
20011
20013
20020
20007

14003

22006
22012
22014
22013
22003
22002

Sunday (cont.)

Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Phoeni x , Border Collie, Tina Power

Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Schene , American Staffordshire Terrier, Leslie Haller

Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

Penny , Border Collie, Suzanne Massey

FI annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Pyr o, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Fl y, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh

Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Performance lll Snooker

P16005
P16011
P16016
P16003
P16006
P16014
P16009
P16007
P16004

P08004
PO8003

P20008
P20005
P20012
P20001
P20004

P14005
P14003

P12003

Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Jack , Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Loudon , Border Collie, Tina Power

Bri enz , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Jared Slingerland

Ri ver , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins
M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring

Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ji ff , All-American, Va Reiner
Can- A- Soda , Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck

Jol i et , Border Coallie, Darryl Power
| van, All-American, Linda Eldred
Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier
Rock , Border Collie, Darryl Power
Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark

Qust o, All-American, Betsy Nye
Blitz,All-American, Kate Viles

Zi ggy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Advanced Snooker

24004
24010

Wyody , Labrador Retriever, Salima Brown
Razzl| e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Performance |l Snooker

P08002

P16015

P20003

Jesse Janes , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch
Bl i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
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Starters Snooker
14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan
14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20006 Brill , All-American, Elise Paffrath
20022 Mal | ey, Border Callie, Laurel Macy
24009 Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier

Performance | Snooker

P14004 FI ut e, Border Collie, Kristin Van Derpool

P20007 Coach, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

Grand Prix Qualifier

10002

14003

16001
16002
16004

20003
20010
20011
20013
20014
20015
20019
20020
20021

22003
22005
22006
22007
22008
22009
22010
22012

24003
24004
24005
24006
24008
24010

Tush , Papillon, Monique Plinck
Pi st ol , Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Ri sk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe
Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, K atherine Ostiguy

Una, Border Collie, Lorna Coleman

Vhi m, Border Collie, Mike Scripko

Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
Phoeni x , Border Collie, Tina Power

Lei a, Border Collie, Kyle Scripko

Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle

Fl y, Border Callie, Jenny Murtaugh

Ni ke, Border Collie, Stephanie Ranier

Penny , Border Collie, Suzanne Massey

Eve, Border Callie, Cynthia Ann

W spa, Border Collie, Steve Coleman

Russ , Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Bl i nk, Border Collie, Ann Scripko

FI annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey
Wyody , Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown
Pr e, Border Callie, Barbara Fribourg

Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
Runor , Border Collie, Ashley Porter
Razzl| e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly



Sunday (cont.)

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier P20004 Rhys , Border Collie, Mo Clark
P20005 | van, All-American, Linda Eldred
P14002 & aci e, All-American, Jessica Davis P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power

P14005 Gust o, All-American, Betsy Nye

Advanced Jumpers
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power

P16004 Raef , Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 16004  Spar k, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

P16006 Bri enz, CatahoulalLeopard Dog, Jared Slingerland 20002  Pi nk, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

P16009 M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush

P16011 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles 22013 Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring

) 22015 Capt ur e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle
P20001 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power

P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power 24004 Wody, Labrador Retriever, Salima Brown
24010 Razzl e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Masters Jumpers

Performance |l Jumpers
10002 Tush, Papillon, Monique Plinck

] P16016 Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
16002 Ri sk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe

20007 Schemne, American Staffordshire Terrier, Leslie Haller StarterSJumperS

20009 Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

20011 Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows 14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power 14002 Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin

20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

20020 Vi nca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 20004 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

20021 Kat e, Border Collie, Pat Doyle 20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20006 Brill , All-American, Elise Paffrath

22002 Dash, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych 20008 ni , Australian Shepherd, Jessica Davis

22003 Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh 20022 Mal | ey, Border Coallie, Laurel Macy

22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden

22014 Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin

24009 Runor , All-American, Sharayah Baier
24001 Charli eBrown , Briard, Janyce Selkin
24003 Spar k, Border Collie, Ann Ramsey
24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
24008 Runor , Border Collie, Ashley Porter

Performance | Jumpers

P16001 Mary, All-American, Steve Olson
P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
Performancelll Jumpers
P08003 Can- A- Soda, Miniature Pinscher, Chris Beck Masters Standard
P08004 Jiff , All-American, Va Reiner
16002 Ri sk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe

P12003 Zi ggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
20007 Schene, American Staffordshire Terrier, Lesie Haler

P14005 Gust o, All-American, Betsy Nye 20009 Qui ck, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
20011 Sky Meadows , Golden Retriever, Joanne Meadows
P16003 Loudon , Border Collie, Tina Power 20013 Phoeni x, Border Collie, Tina Power
P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden 20019 Shi ne, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
P16006 Bri enz, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Jared Slingerland 20020 Vi nca, Border CO!I'e’ Noreen Scelzo
P16007 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring 20021 Kate, Border Collie, Pat Doyle
P16009 M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush )
P16013 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin 22002 Dash, Border CO_”'e’ Judy Zelenewych
P16014 Ri ver , NovaScotiaDuck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins 22003  Fly, Border Collie, Jenny Murtaugh

22006 Penny, Border Collie, Suzanne Massey
P20001 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power
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Sunday (cont.)

22008 W spa, Border Collie, Steve Coleman Starters Standard
22012 Fl annagan , Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden
22014 Besti e, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 14001 Rosi e, All-American, Eileen Keegan

) ) ) 14002  Spar ky , All-American, Sharon Normandin
24001 Charli eBrown , Briard, Janyce Selkin

24005 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg 16001  Ant hem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
24008 Runor , Border Collie, Ashley Porter ' '

20004 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Performancelll Standard 20005 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20006 Brill , All-American, Elise Paffrath
P14005 Gust o, All-American, Betsy Nye 20022 Mal | ey, Border Callie, Laurel Macy
P16003 Loudon, Border Collie, Tina Power 24002 Shoopy + Briard, Jany_ceSeIkin )
P16005 Bodi e, Border Collie, Kathy Chittenden 24006 Ki ndl e, Border Collie, Sharon Normandin
P16007 Runor , Border Collie, Dianne Spring
P16009 M dge, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush Performance!| Standard

P16011 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
P16013 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

) ) > ) o P08002 Jesse James , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary McCulloch
P16014 Ri ver , NovaScotiaDuck Tolling Retriever, Sue Crimmins

) P14003 Blitz, All-American, Kate Viles
P20001 Rock, Border Coallie, Darryl Power

P20004 Rhys, Border Collie, Mo Clark
P20008 Jol i et , Border Collie, Darryl Power
P20009 W nni e, Australian Kelpie, Jeanine Dunn

P16015 BI i nk, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

Intro Standard

Advanced Standard V12002 Pi stol ,Boston Terrier, LisaNorris

16004  Spar k., Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 112004 W p, Pit Bull Terrier, Leslie Haller

] ) 1 16003 Amazi ng, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
20002 Pi nk, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

1 20002 Ker see, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

22001 Flip, Border Coll?e, K_yleScripI$o V16002 Stell a, Treeing Tennessee Brindle, Dinah Daly
22013 Pyro, Border Collie, Dianne Spring
22015 Capt ure, Border Collie, Pat Doyle 124001  Bri g, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

24004 Wody, Labrador Retriever, SalimaBrown
24010 Razzl e, Border Collie, Bronagh Daly

Performancell Standard
P12003 Zi ggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
P14002 Graci e, All-American, Jessica Davis

P16012 Zi ggy, All-American, Steve Olson
P16016 Audi e, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden

P20003 Rayven, Labrador Retriever, Mary Bush
P20012 Ryder , All-American, Sharayah Baier
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